Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who faced the first ball in the first over one-day match?

How much time does an NBA team have to shoot the ball at the basket after they take
possession?

How many nations competed in the first Olympics games of 1896 of the modern era?

When did the "Open era" of tennis begin?

What is the name of the shot in which the ball is spinning backwards?

Who among the following became the youngest heavyweight boxing champion?

Yelena isinbayeva is associated with which of the following games / sports?

Centenary Quaich is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between

Citius Altius Fortius is the Olympic motto in Latin.What does it mean in English?

When was the first Wimbledon Championship held?

Who was the 2007 Wimbledon women's singles winner?

The United States hosted the women's world cup soccer tournament in 1999.Which country

won?

Fed cup is associated with which of the following game?

Where was the game of volleyball invented?

Who is the second highest run maker in limited over matches till march 2006

Answers Choice

A
B.
. Greg Chappell
. David Hooks

C.
D.

UOwW» CUOW> UOWP U0

®» DOT P> DOWP DOWP UOUP UOWr DOWP UOWr 0U0UP DOWP 0DOmP

Geoffrey Boycott
Allan Border

. 10 seconds

24 seconds
32 seconds
38 seconds

13
11
10
12

1964
1972
1970
1968

Serve
Forehand
Slice
Backhand

Muhammad Ali
Jeo Frazer
Mike Tyson
Evander

Tennis

Pole Vault
Boxing
Weightlifting

England and Scotland
Australia and England
France and New Zealand
Ireland and Scotland

Bigger. Better. Best
One World United

. Faster, Higher, Stronger

None of these

1877
1884
1913
1920

Venus Williams

. Justine Hanin

Serena Williams

. Kim Clijsters

China
Brazil

. United States

Cameroon

Hockey
Cricket
Tennis

. Football

England

USA
Canada

. Australia

. Jayasuriya

B.C. Lara
Inzamam-ul-Haq
Ganguly



16

17

18

19

20

Which team was runner up in 19927

Which Grand Slam Tournament wasn't held in 19867

What is the maximum number of overs a bowler can bowl in T-20 cricket?

The lady to win the Wimbledon title successfully nine times was:

The first twenty 20 cricket cup was won by

A
B
C

oow

DOwWP UOWP U0W

. Pakistan
. Zimbabwe
. India

. French Open
. Wimbledon
Us Open

6
5
2
. Monica Seles
. Steffi Graf

. Chris Evert

England

. West Indies
. Pakistan



