

Sports Online Test

0	Overtical	A a success Ob size
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who faced the first ball in the first over one-day match?	A. Geoffrey Boycott B. Allan Border C. Greg Chappell D. David Hooks
2	How much time does an NBA team have to shoot the ball at the basket after they take possession?	A. 10 seconds B. 24 seconds C. 32 seconds D. 38 seconds
3	How many nations competed in the first Olympics games of 1896 of the modern era?	A. 13 B. 11 C. 10 D. 12
4	When did the "Open era" of tennis begin?	A. 1964 B. 1972 C. 1970 D. 1968
5	What is the name of the shot in which the ball is spinning backwards?	A. Serve B. Forehand C. Slice D. Backhand
6	Who among the following became the youngest heavyweight boxing champion?	A. Muhammad Ali B. Jeo Frazier C. Mike Tyson D. Evander
7	Yelena isinbayeva is associated with which of the following games / sports?	A. Tennis B. Pole Vault C. Boxing D. Weightlifting
8	Centenary Quaich is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between	A. England and Scotland B. Australia and England C. France and New Zealand D. Ireland and Scotland
9	Citius Altius Fortius is the Olympic motto in Latin.What does it mean in English?	A. Bigger. Better. Best B. One World United C. Faster, Higher, Stronger D. None of these
10	When was the first Wimbledon Championship held?	A. 1877 B. 1884 C. 1913 D. 1920
11	Who was the 2007 Wimbledon women's singles winner?	A. Venus Williams B. Justine Hanin C. Serena Williams D. Kim Clijsters
12	The United States hosted the women's world cup soccer tournament in 1999. Which country won?	A. China B. Brazil C. United States D. Cameroon
13	Fed cup is associated with which of the following game?	A. Hockey B. Cricket C. Tennis D. Football
14	Where was the game of volleyball invented?	A. England B. USA C. Canada D. Australia
15	Who is the second highest run maker in limited over matches till march 2006	A. Jayasuriya B. B.C. Lara C. Inzamam-ul-Haq D. Ganguly

16	Which team was runner up in 1992?	A. Pakistan B. Zimbabwe C. India D. England
17	Which Grand Slam Tournament wasn't held in 1986?	A. Australian Open B. French Open C. Wimbledon D. Us Open
18	What is the maximum number of overs a bowler can bowl in T-20 cricket?	A. 4 B. 6 C. 5 D. 2
19	The lady to win the Wimbledon title successfully nine times was:	A. Monica Seles B. Steffi Graf C. Martina Navratilova D. Chris Evert
20	The first twenty 20 cricket cup was won by	A. England B. India C. West Indies D. Pakistan